Features
Embedded Systems
6-29
To download user’s manuals & datasheets, please visit www.ibase.com.tw.
Slim Type for IBASE IB883 3.5-inch Disk Size SBC
SBC System
Specifications
System Mainboard IB883

Vibration CFD: 5 grms / 5~500Hz / random operation
HDD: 0.25 grms / 5~500Hz / random operation
Ordering Information
CSB100-883C-S Steel Chassis for IB883 3.5” SBC, 2.5” HDD
holder, COM, 60W power adaptor
CSB100-883C-V Steel Chassis for IB883 3.5” SBC, 2.5” HDD
holder, VGA, 60W power adaptor
CSB100-883M-S Steel Chassis with IB883 3.5” SBC, 2.5” HDD
holder, COM, 60W power adaptor
CSB100-883M-V Steel Chassis with IB883 3.5” SBC, 2.5” HDD
holder, VGA, 60W power adaptor
Remarks: 1. ODM/OEM is available
                 2. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Intel®Atom™ Inside